
Result
Slopestyle Men

01.02.2014 11:45:13

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank OverallRun1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run5

Normandin Zach VolcomUSA871 93.7093.70 20.00

Davis Brandon NeffUSA92 92.3028.80 92.30

Nicholson Tyler Lib TechnologiesCAN1063 91.5091.50 82.50

Eberhardt Max ONeillCAN414 90.3090.30 23.70

Moody Brett DCUSA1345 89.5033.20 89.50

Ferguson Gabe Anon OpticsUSA1596 88.7088.70 88.30

Baden Nikolas Burton SnowboardsUSA107 88.2084.20 88.20

Josey Chase US SnowboardingUSA1298 87.7087.70 36.50

Ciccarelli Michael Burton SnowboardsCAN1079 86.0086.00 23.50

Morgan Justin OmaticUSA2610 83.8024.00 83.80

Link Spencer Mountain HighUSA9711 82.7037.20 82.70

Wilson Dillon BURTONUSA8612 78.0078.00 17.70

Brichta Peter BURTONUSA13713 77.2022.20 77.20

Crouch Brock BurtonUSA9614 75.5023.20 75.50

Takahashi Ryusei Burton SnowboardsJPN2715 74.3074.30 16.30

Vogel-Paul Declan Ride SnowboardsAUS14816 73.5031.80 73.50

Kulisek Matts K2CAN14117 72.2018.00 72.20

Hansen Phil DCUSA14318 67.3011.30 67.30

Stefanizzi Anthony CAN1419 64.8064.80 47.00

Butler Hunter POCUSA620 60.2060.20 22.00

Ryan Sean STONPUSA10921 58.3016.80 58.30

Pates Jake Burton SnowboardsUSA11322 57.2057.20 11.30

Jones Quinton Apo BoardsUSA1123 56.7037.30 56.70

Sky Jedidiah FlowUSA1324 56.3014.80 56.30

Christie Sam NZL2025 53.2050.20 53.20

Kamp Kix OakleyUSA12426 51.8043.50 51.80

Warren Bo Lib TechnologiesUSA15627 50.7050.70 19.50

Warble Cody VolcomUSA12028 42.2012.00 42.20

Gerard Redmond BurtonUSA13629 38.3038.30 12.70

Humphreys Asher AnalogUSA11030 37.7028.70 37.70

Matthews Andrew WestbeachCAN1531 32.3032.30 18.20

Elston Jared HeadUSA8132 30.7030.70 21.70

Whiting Spencer VolcomUSA833 27.3020.00 27.30

Moran Silas Burton SnowboardsUSA11134 25.5014.20 25.50

Herald Jack VolcomUSA16035 25.2025.20 22.20

Nolan Jaromie DyeUSA1636 22.3022.30 9.80
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Lodge Trent VoltfuseUSA11937 22.2022.20 0.00

Gamel Ryan SimsUSA14738 21.7021.70 8.20

Wachendorfer Ryan SalomonUSA10239 21.5019.30 21.50

Hessler Jack Arbor SnowboardsUSA540 20.5020.50 15.80

Giller Grant SmithUSA15841 18.0017.70 18.00

Reed Joe Burton SnowboardsUSA10842 15.5015.50 14.00

Marsden Hugh ElephantAUS1943 15.2015.20 5.30

Total Riders: 43
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